
1 2008 BIANCHI NICOLO' CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 40 " 9

2 2008 MIGLIARI EMANUELE NUOTO AURELIA SSD 41 " 1

3 2008 BRAILA KIRILL SERGIO DE GREGORIO ROMA S.S.D. A RL 44 " 1

4 2008 CATALDO VINCENZO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 44 " 6

5 2008 PATETE JACOPO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 44 " 8

6 2008 LO CONTE DIEGO ROMAN SPORT CITY 45 " 0

7 2008 NOLLI CRISTIAN SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 45 " 5

2008 SPAGNOLI GIOVANNI A.S.D. PARK CLUB 45 " 5

9 2008 IORIO  EDOARDO SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 45 " 6

10 2008 MARESCHI ANIELLO JUNIOR A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 46 " 4

11 2008 DI GIOIA ANTONIO FREETIME S.C. 47 " 0

12 2008 ANTONUCCI EMANUELE RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 47 " 1

13 2008 TOMASSI ENEA PIO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 47 " 3

14 2008 GUELI GIUSEPPE AREA NUOTO 47 " 4

15 2008 NEGRO DARIO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 47 " 6

16 2008 RUSSO DIEGO A.S.D. PARK CLUB 48 " 4

17 2008 PICANO LORENZO SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 49 " 1

18 2008 CIVITANI VALERIO A.S.D.EUROMAR 49 " 4

2008 GATTA GIORGIO A.S.D. PARK CLUB 49 " 4

20 2008 MARZO DAVIDE CENTRO FIN CRL 49 " 8

2008 MANCINI ALESSANDRO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 49 " 8

22 2008 D'OVIDIO FEDERICO MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 50 " 5

23 2008 MORACCI GABRIELE SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 50 " 7

24 2008 NATALE GABRIEL A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 0

25 2008 SILVESTRI ANTONIO SSD FINPLUS 51 " 7

26 2008 TURCHI ANDREA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 51 " 9

2008 MAURO TIZIANO CENTRO FIN CRL 51 " 9

2008 DI FLORIO GABRIELE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 9

29 2008 VITI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 52 " 1

30 2008 DI STEFANO GIORDANO A.S.D. PARK CLUB 52 " 2

2008 TURRIZIANI COLONNA ANTONIO RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 52 " 2

32 2008 PAMPENA ANDREA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 52 " 5

33 2008 PEPE VALERIO FREETIME S.C. 52 " 7

2008 PAPALE FEDERICO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 52 " 7

35 2008 NARDONE FRANCESCO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 52 " 9

36 2008 DE CARO TOBIA SSD FINPLUS 53 " 0

37 2008 DI PAOLO CRISTIAN OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 53 " 6

38 2008 VARLESE MATTEO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 54 " 0

39 2008 BRUGIA TOMMASO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 54 " 1

2008 VICHI ANDREA TOMMASO FREETIME S.C. 54 " 1

2008 MARINI DAVIDE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 54 " 1

2008 TAMBURRINI RICCARDO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 54 " 1

43 2008 MOLINARI MATTIA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 54 " 7

44 2008 DI GIACOMO LUCA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 55 " 0

2008 CACCIOPPOLI EDOARDO SSD FINPLUS 55 " 0

46 2008 MIZZONI DAVIDE A.S.D. PARK CLUB 55 " 3

2008 CHINAPPI NICOLA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 55 " 3

48 2008 GARZILLO GIULIO SSD FINPLUS 55 " 5

49 2008 SALERA SAMUELE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 55 " 7

50 2008 UTTARO MANUEL A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 56 " 1

2008 CACCIA CRISTIAN POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 56 " 1

52 2008 MORELLI FRANCESCO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 56 " 4

53 2008 DELIK DIMITRY POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 56 " 6

2008 TANCREDI GIOVANNI SSD FINPLUS 56 " 6

55 2008 MURGIA DAVIDE RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 57 " 7

56 2008 NANDINI GABRIELE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 58 " 2

57 2008 POCHIERO ALESSANDRO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 58 " 9
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58 2008 ESPOSITO LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 59 " 7

59 2008 GROSSI FRANCESCO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 00 " 3

60 2008 CIERVO MARIO A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 1 ' 01 " 8

61 2008 MERCURI MATTIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 1 ' 05 " 0

62 2008 SAVOIA MARCO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 1 ' 05 " 4

2008 DI IACOVO TOMMASO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2008 PESCIARELLI NICCOLO' FREETIME S.C.

2008 MACEDONIO ALESSANDRO SSD FINPLUS

2008 FAVA EMMANUEL SSD FINPLUS

2008 MARCUCCI FRANCESCO SSD FINPLUS

2008 PACE MASSIMILIANO FREETIME S.C.

1 2009 GENTILE ETHAN NUOTO AURELIA SSD 49 " 5

2 2009 ARDUINI ALESSIO RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 49 " 6

3 2009 REALI GIULIO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 51 " 0

4 2009 MIELE ANDREA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 51 " 2

5 2009 CHIARINI FEDERICO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 52 " 5

2009 AQUINO ANDREA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 52 " 5

7 2009 TREBE ADRIAN RAZVAN ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 52 " 7

8 2009 RINALDI FRANCESCO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 53 " 1

9 2009 GENTILUCCI FILIPPO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 54 " 0

10 2009 GIZZI MATTEO A.S.D. PARK CLUB 56 " 4

11 2009 LUPO GIACOMO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 57 " 2

12 2009 PARESCHI VASCO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 57 " 7

13 2009 PASQUALINI EDOARDO POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 58 " 3

14 2009 TREGLIA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 59 " 5

15 2009 FREZZA FLAVIO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 59 " 6

16 2009 TESSITORE EDOARDO FREETIME S.C. 59 " 7

17 2009 RICHICHI SIMONE SALVATORE MATRIX 1 ' 00 " 3

2009 EVANGELISTA GIACOMO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 00 " 3

19 2009 RAUCCIO FILIPPO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 00 " 7

20 2009 CIUFFA LUCA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 1 ' 01 " 6

21 2009 ROTONDI MATTEO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 04 " 2

22 2009 LATO GABRIELE NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 04 " 3

2009 FAVORITI SIMONE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 04 " 3

24 2009 MONTOZZI VALERIO FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 05 " 0

25 2009 FABBRETTI MATTEO FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 06 " 1

26 2009 CASAGRANDE RAFFI VALERIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 06 " 6

27 2009 RECINE LUCA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 1 ' 07 " 8

28 2009 PRESAGHI MATTEO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 1 ' 08 " 0

29 2009 CAPPA EDOARDO MATRIX 1 ' 09 " 0

30 2009 VERONI LORENZO MATRIX 1 ' 10 " 3

31 2009 PASQUALINI MATTEO FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 12 " 0

32 2009 MERNINI FEDERICO HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 1 ' 14 " 4

33 2009 CONCA SIMONE MATRIX 1 ' 14 " 9

34 2009 VILLARI JACOPO MATRIX 1 ' 15 " 6

2009 FALIERO KEFRAN OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2009 MARCOCCIO  ALESSANDRO SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL

2009 REALI MASSIMILIANO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2009 PICCOLI LORENZO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

1 2008 BIANCHI NICOLO' CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 35 " 2

2 2008 MIGLIARI EMANUELE NUOTO AURELIA SSD 35 " 3

3 2008 SPAGNOLI GIOVANNI A.S.D. PARK CLUB 38 " 3
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assente
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4 2008 BRAILA KIRILL SERGIO DE GREGORIO ROMA S.S.D. A RL 38 " 5

5 2008 TERRANOVA GABRIELE ROMAN SPORT CITY 38 " 6

6 2008 GUELI GIUSEPPE AREA NUOTO 38 " 9

7 2008 PATETE JACOPO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 39 " 0

8 2008 IORIO  EDOARDO SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 39 " 6

9 2008 MARESCHI ANIELLO JUNIOR A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 39 " 8

10 2008 DI GIOIA ANTONIO FREETIME S.C. 39 " 9

11 2008 CIVITANI VALERIO A.S.D.EUROMAR 40 " 0

12 2008 CATALDO VINCENZO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 40 " 2

13 2008 NEGRO DARIO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 40 " 3

14 2008 TOMASSI ENEA PIO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 40 " 5

15 2008 DOMINICI FLAVIO ROMAN SPORT CITY 41 " 2

16 2008 FABBRI FRANCESCO SSD FINPLUS 41 " 4

17 2008 ANTONUCCI EMANUELE RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 41 " 5

2008 NOLLI CRISTIAN SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 41 " 5

19 2008 NATALE GABRIEL A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 41 " 8

20 2008 DI STEFANO GIORDANO A.S.D. PARK CLUB 42 " 1

21 2008 DI IACOVO TOMMASO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 42 " 5

22 2008 MARZO DAVIDE CENTRO FIN CRL 43 " 2

23 2008 TURRIZIANI COLONNA ANTONIO RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 43 " 3

24 2008 NANDINI GABRIELE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 43 " 8

25 2008 RUSSO DIEGO A.S.D. PARK CLUB 44 " 0

26 2008 TURCHI ANDREA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 44 " 2

27 2008 MOLINARI MATTIA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 44 " 3

28 2008 SILVESTRI ANTONIO SSD FINPLUS 44 " 4

29 2008 DI GIACOMO LUCA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 44 " 9

2008 PICANO LORENZO SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 44 " 9

2008 TAMBURRINI RICCARDO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 44 " 9

32 2008 PAOLO GIARDINI ASD MANZIANA ACQUATICA 45 " 1

33 2008 GATTA GIORGIO A.S.D. PARK CLUB 45 " 3

2008 SPANO EMANUELE ROMAN SPORT CITY 45 " 3

35 2008 MORACCI GABRIELE SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 45 " 6

2008 DI PAOLO CRISTIAN  OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 45 " 6

37 2008 PAMPENA ANDREA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 45 " 9

38 2008 D'OVIDIO FEDERICO MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 46 " 6

39 2008 CHINAPPI NICOLA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 46 " 7

40 2008 PAGLIARI DIEGO ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 47 " 1

41 2008 NARDONE FRANCESCO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 47 " 4

42 2008 MARINI DAVIDE  OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 47 " 5

43 2008 VITI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 47 " 7

44 2008 CACCIOPPOLI EDOARDO SSD FINPLUS 47 " 9

45 2008 DI FLORIO GABRIELE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 48 " 1

46 2008 MANCINI ALESSANDRO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 48 " 2

2008 GROSSI FRANCESCO  OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 48 " 2

48 2008 MAURO TIZIANO CENTRO FIN CRL 48 " 5

49 2008 MIZZONI DAVIDE A.S.D. PARK CLUB 49 " 8

50 2008 APPODIA FLAVIO ROMAN SPORT CITY 50 " 2

51 2008 POCHIERO ALESSANDRO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 50 " 3

52 2008 PAPALE FEDERICO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 50 " 4

53 2008 DE CARO TOBIA SSD FINPLUS 50 " 7

54 2008 VICHI ANDREA TOMMASO FREETIME S.C. 50 " 8

55 2008 UTTARO MANUEL A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 1

56 2008 PEPE VALERIO FREETIME S.C. 51 " 6

57 2008 CALANDRELLI RICCARDO NADIR S.S.DILETT. ARL 51 " 9

2008 SALERA SAMUELE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 51 " 9

59 2008 MURGIA DAVIDE RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 52 " 2

60 2008 CIERVO MARIO A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 52 " 7

61 2008 ESPOSITO LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 52 " 9

2008 VARLESE MATTEO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 52 " 9



63 2008 MORELLI FRANCESCO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 54 " 0

64 2008 MORELLI MICHELE MATRIX 55 " 5

65 2008 DAVIDE POLIDORI ASD MANZIANA ACQUATICA 55 " 5

66 2008 FILIPPO LEONI ASD MANZIANA ACQUATICA 55 " 8

67 2008 DELIK DIMITRY POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 56 " 3

68 2008 TANCREDI GIOVANNI SSD FINPLUS 57 " 1

69 2008 SAVOIA MARCO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 57 " 4

70 2008 CACCIA CRISTIAN POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 58 " 3

71 2008 AIT MOHAMMED REDWAN ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 59 " 7

72 2008 BRUGIA TOMMASO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 00 " 4

73 2008 DI BONA MARCO CENTRO FIN CRL 1 ' 06 " 5

2008 GARZILLO GIULIO SSD FINPLUS

2008 PESCIARELLI NICCOLO' FREETIME S.C.

2008 MACEDONIO ALESSANDRO SSD FINPLUS

2008 FAVA EMMANUEL SSD FINPLUS

2008 DEMARTIS FLAVIO ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA

2008 MARCUCCI FRANCESCO SSD FINPLUS

2008 PACE MASSIMILIANO FREETIME S.C.

2008 FEDERICI FRANCESCO ROMAN SPORT CITY

1 2009 ARDUINI ALESSIO RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 41 " 1

2 2009 SACCONE ALESSIO SSD FINPLUS 42 " 4

3 2009 REALI GIULIO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 42 " 9

4 2009 RINALDI FRANCESCO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 44 " 9

5 2009 FALIERO KEFRAN OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 46 " 1

6 2009 STOICA CRISTIAN SSD FINPLUS 46 " 5

7 2009 MIELE ANDREA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 46 " 6

2009 GENTILUCCI FILIPPO  OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 46 " 6

9 2009 AQUINO ANDREA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 47 " 5

10 2009 CHIARINI FEDERICO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 48 " 8

11 2009 LUPO GIACOMO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 49 " 5

12 2009 TREBE ADRIAN RAZVAN ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 50 " 4

13 2009 TREGLIA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 7

14 2009 GIZZI MATTEO A.S.D. PARK CLUB 52 " 1

15 2009 FREZZA FLAVIO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 53 " 1

16 2009 GAROZZO FLAVIO ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 53 " 9

17 2009 CIASCA NICHOLAS MATRIX 54 " 0

18 2009 RECINE LUCA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 55 " 0

19 2009 PRESAGHI MATTEO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 55 " 2

2009 EVANGELISTA GIACOMO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 55 " 2

21 2009 PARESCHI VASCO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 55 " 5

22 2009 GENTILE ETHAN NUOTO AURELIA SSD 56 " 7

23 2009 GARAU CRISTIAN MATRIX 57 " 8

24 2009 TESSITORE EDOARDO FREETIME S.C. 58 " 2

25 2009 MONTOZZI VALERIO FREETIME S.C. 58 " 5

26 2009 PASQUALINI EDOARDO POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 59 " 0

27 2009 RAUCCIO FILIPPO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 59 " 3

28 2009 FAVORITI SIMONE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 59 " 9

29 2009 SORGONI SIMONE NADIR S.S.DILETT. ARL 1 ' 00 " 9

30 2009 LATO GABRIELE NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 02 " 0

31 2009 CIUFFA LUCA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 1 ' 02 " 7

32 2009 ROTONDI MATTEO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 03 " 3

33 2009 ROSSI FEDERICO MATRIX 1 ' 04 " 6

34 2009 FABBRETTI MATTEO FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 05 " 0

35 2009 DE ANGELIS FRANCESCO MATRIX 1 ' 06 " 7

36 2009 CASAGRANDE RAFFI VALERIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 13 " 5

37 2009 PASQUALINI MATTEO FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 18 " 5
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2009 MARCOCCIO  ALESSANDRO SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL

2009 REALI MASSIMILIANO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2009 PICCOLI LORENZO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2009 TENTI MATTEO ROMAN SPORT CITY

1 2008 GRASSI ANNA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 48 " 6

2 2008 PIRODDI BEATRICE ROMAN SPORT CITY 51 " 3

3 2008 DE MAIO MARIA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 51 " 7

4 2008 NICOSANTI MARTINA F&DH2O 51 " 8

5 2008 ALINCANDRO GIULIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 53 " 3

6 2008 VISONE LUCIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 53 " 6

7 2008 ROMANI VITTORIA SSD FINPLUS 54 " 6

8 2008 COSTANZO GINEVRA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 55 " 2

9 2008 MANONI MARTINA POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 55 " 5

2008 SIANI LAVINIA SSD FINPLUS 55 " 5

11 2008 VENTURI GINEVRA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 55 " 9

12 2008 TESTA SARA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 56 " 0

2008 MANCUSO GIULIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 56 " 0

2008 REALI BENEDETTA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 56 " 0

15 2008 GRIMALDI LUCREZIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 56 " 8

16 2008 CARBONE ROBERTA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 57 " 3

17 2008 HAPPACHER GRETA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 58 " 0

18 2008 FIORENTINI GIORGIA POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 58 " 6

19 2008 TOMASSI ASIA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 58 " 7

2008 VISELLI GRETA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 58 " 7

21 2008 MARMIGI SOPHIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 58 " 8

22 2008 CIRINEI SVEVA AREA NUOTO 1 ' 00 " 4

23 2008 FRARA VALENTINA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 1 ' 01 " 3

2008 LEONE ALESSIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 01 " 3

25 2008 SANTORO GIULIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 04 " 2

26 2008 CAMPIONI GIULIA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 1 ' 07 " 4

27 2008 CHIOLA FEDERICA SSD FINPLUS 1 ' 09 " 4

2008 PARISI LUDOVICA AREA NUOTO

2008 LA BELLA SOFIA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

2008 SANTORO SOFIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2008 BEDOGNI MARGHERITA SSD FINPLUS

2008 ENGELS SARA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D.

2008 MOSCA SOFIA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

2008 DI MAULO CATERINA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2008 FANCIULLI SARA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2008 CESARITTI RACHELE AREA NUOTO

2008 SIMEONI CHIARA FREETIME S.C.

2008 PRINCIPESSA EMILIA SSD FINPLUS

2008 BEZZI BEATRICE AREA NUOTO

1 2009 DI BARTOLOMEO LIVIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 49 " 4

2 2009 PARAVANI GIADA NADIR S.S.DILETT. ARL 50 " 1

3 2009 VENDITTI VIOLA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 51 " 3

4 2009 ABBALLE GIULIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 52 " 2

5 2009 SANTONASTASO ERICA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 53 " 7

6 2009 VALENTE CHIARA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 54 " 0

7 2009 AGI GRETA FREETIME S.C. 54 " 3

8 2009 IORIO MARTINA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 54 " 4

9 2009 MACERA DIANA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 54 " 7

assente

assente

assente

assente

squalif.

squalif.

squalif.

squalif.

50 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE 2008

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE 2009



10 2009 SANCAMILLO MARIASOLE SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 55 " 0

11 2009 CACCIAFESTE GRETA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 55 " 5

2009 GRIBAUDO SARA FREETIME S.C. 55 " 5

13 2009 NECCIA MARTINA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 56 " 1

14 2009 BUTTARAZZI ANNALAURA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 56 " 5

15 2009 SOCCI MARIANNA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 56 " 9

16 2009 COCCIOLETTI ALICE MATRIX 59 " 5

17 2009 CALDARONI NOEMI OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 00 " 5

18 2009 PALMEGGIANI VIOLA FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 02 " 1

19 2009 DE RUBEIS MELISSA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 1 ' 02 " 3

20 2009 BATTI GINEVRA SSD FINPLUS 1 ' 02 " 8

21 2009 POPPI SOFIA ROMAN SPORT CITY 1 ' 03 " 1

22 2009 ROSSI SOFIA PAOLA MATRIX 1 ' 03 " 3

23 2009 ROFFI CLAUDIA ROMAN SPORT CITY 1 ' 05 " 8

24 2009 STEFANI ANITA FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 05 " 9

25 2009 CONTE MARIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 08 " 3

26 2009 CINELLI CHIARA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 10 " 0

27 2009 FRONZONI GAIA CAROLA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 11 " 5

28 2009 RAO LUDOVICA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 1 ' 11 " 9

29 2009 TIBERIA ANNA A.S.D. PARK CLUB 1 ' 17 " 9

30 2009 UNGURIANU ANDREEA MONICA MATRIX 1 ' 19 " 9

31 2009 BIASINI FRANCESCA A.S.D. PARK CLUB 1 ' 20 " 8

2009 PERSICHILLI GIULIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D.

2009 ABBALLE REBECCA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO

2009 CONSALVO EMMA ASD VILLAGE NUOTO

2009 QUADROZZI ELENA MARIA SSD SUBLACENSIS

2009 ERNESTI LINDA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2009 GIANNETTI LINDA ANNA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2009 BUCCITTI AZZURRA A.S.D. PARK CLUB

1 2008 GRASSI ANNA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 40 " 8

2 2008 NICOSANTI MARTINA F&DH2O 43 " 1

3 2008 ROMANI VITTORIA SSD FINPLUS 44 " 9

4 2008 LA BELLA SOFIA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 45 " 6

5 2008 DE MAIO MARIA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 45 " 9

2008 CIOLLI MARTINA ROMAN SPORT CITY 45 " 9

7 2008 SANTOVITO ARIANNA ROMAN SPORT CITY 47 " 0

8 2008 CARBONE ROBERTA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 47 " 6

2008 REALI BENEDETTA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 47 " 6

10 2008 PARISI LUDOVICA AREA NUOTO 47 " 7

2008 BEDOGNI MARGHERITA SSD FINPLUS 47 " 7

12 2008 SIANI LAVINIA SSD FINPLUS 47 " 9

13 2008 ERHAN EVELYN ROMAN SPORT CITY 48 " 4

14 2008 ALICANDRO GIULIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 48 " 5

15 2008 VENTURI GINEVRA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 49 " 6

16 2008 SAVOIA GIORGIA ROMAN SPORT CITY 51 " 0

17 2008 MANONI MARTINA POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 51 " 2

18 2008 COSTANZO GINEVRA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 5

19 2008 ZANNETTI ELENA CENTRO FIN CRL 52 " 4

20 2008 VISONE LUCIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 52 " 5

21 2008 GRIMALDI LUCREZIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 52 " 6

22 2008 TESTA SARA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 54 " 5

23 2008 LEONE ALESSIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 54 " 9

24 2008 MANCUSO GIULIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 55 " 8

25 2008 MARMIGI SOPHIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 55 " 9

26 2008 SANTORO GIULIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 56 " 2

27 2008 SANTORO SOFIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 56 " 3

assente

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE 2008

squalif.

squalif.

squalif.

assente



28 2008 MANCINI GINEVRA SSD SUBLACENSIS 56 " 8

29 2008 FRARA VALENTINA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 57 " 5

30 2008 HAPPACHER GRETA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 57 " 9

31 2008 CIRINEI SVEVA AREA NUOTO 59 " 9

32 2008 FIORENTINI GIORGIA POLISPORTIVA RONCIGLIONE CAPRANICA S.S.DIL. A R.L. 1 ' 00 " 3

33 2008 VISELLI GRETA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 01 " 1

34 2008 TOMASSI ASIA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 1 ' 02 " 5

35 2008 CAMPIONI GIULIA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 1 ' 03 " 9

36 2008 STEFANELLI ALICE CENTRO FIN CRL 1 ' 07 " 8

2008 CHIOLA FEDERICA SSD FINPLUS

2008 DI MAULO CATERINA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2008 MOSCA SOFIA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

2008 CESARITTI RACHELE AREA NUOTO

2008 FANCIULLI SARA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2008 QUADROZZI MARIA FRANCESCA SSD SUBLACENSIS

2008 ENGELS SARA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D.

2008 SIMEONI CHIARA FREETIME S.C.

2008 BEZZI BEATRICE AREA NUOTO

2008 PRINCIPESSA EMILIA SSD FINPLUS

1 2009 SANTONASTASO ERICA  OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 42 " 6

2 2009 ABBALLE GIULIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 43 " 7

3 2009 VENDITTI VIOLA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 45 " 1

4 2009 MACERA DIANA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 45 " 2

5 2009 DI BARTOLOMEO LIVIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 45 " 8

6 2009 CAMAIANI ALBA SSD FINPLUS 46 " 2

7 2009 SANCAMILLO MARIASOLE SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 47 " 9

8 2009 SOCCI MARIANNA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 49 " 4

9 2009 GRIBAUDO SARA FREETIME S.C. 49 " 5

10 2009 IORIO MARTINA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 49 " 7

11 2009 CONSALVO EMMA ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 49 " 9

12 2009 VALENTE CHIARA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 51 " 5

13 2009 BUTTARAZZI ANNALAURA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 52 " 6

14 2009 BATTI GINEVRA SSD FINPLUS 53 " 2

15 2009 NAPOLETANO BEATRICE ROMAN SPORT CITY 53 " 8

16 2009 AGI GRETA FREETIME S.C. 54 " 1

17 2009 CALDARONI NOEMI OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 54 " 5

18 2009 NECCIA MARTINA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 54 " 7

19 2009 VERGINE EMMA A.S.D. PARK CLUB 55 " 3

20 2009 PALMEGGIANI VIOLA FREETIME S.C. 57 " 6

21 2009 TRULLI AGNESE MATRIX 57 " 9

22 2009 RAO LUDOVICA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 59 " 7

23 2009 CACCIAFESTE GRETA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 00 " 4

24 2009 CANTIELLO GIORGIA MATRIX 1 ' 02 " 2

25 2009 BONOTTO SABRINA MATRIX 1 ' 02 " 7

26 2009 STEFANI ANITA FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 04 " 6

27 2009 PERSICHILLI GIULIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 1 ' 04 " 7

28 2009 TRENTA SARA MATRIX 1 ' 07 " 1

29 2009 CONTE MARIA  OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 07 " 4

30 2009 DE RUBEIS MELISSA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 1 ' 08 " 6

31 2009 EVANGELISTA SARA MATRIX 1 ' 15 " 3

32 2009 CINELLI CHIARA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 1 ' 21 " 6

33 2009 FRONZONI GAIA CAROLA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 1 ' 22 " 7

2009 SARACINO EVA MATRIX

2009 VALENTE FRANCESCA ROMANA SSD SUBLACENSIS

2009 ERNESTI LINDA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2009 AVOLIO ILARIA ROMAN SPORT CITY

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE 2009

squalif.

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente



2009 GIANNETTI LINDA ANNA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2009 BUCCITTI AZZURRA A.S.D. PARK CLUB

1 2006 VALERIO ERASMO A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 38 " 6

2 2006 D'ANGIO' ENEA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 41 " 5

3 2006 YATSUN ILLYA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 41 " 9

4 2006 DI MAGGIO ANDREA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 42 " 3

5 2006 LAUTIZI LEONARDO F&DH2O 42 " 8

6 2006 SALERA MATTEO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 45 " 0

7 2006 SPICA NICHOLAS OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 45 " 5

8 2006 MONTANI ALESSANDRO  SSD FINPLUS 45 " 9

9 2006 DI ROCCO MATTIA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 46 " 1

10 2006 PALASCIANO LEONARDO  SSD FINPLUS 47 " 5

2006 GOLA EMANUELE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 47 " 5

12 2006 VIOLA DIEGO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 48 " 5

13 2006 BELLINZONI VALERIO  SSD FINPLUS 48 " 7

14 2006 FANTASIA PIERLUCA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 49 " 1

15 2006 MONTI EMANUELE F&DH2O 49 " 1

16 2006 COVETTI VELERIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 49 " 5

17 2006 QUADRINI LORENZO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 49 " 7

18 2006 LO RUSSO GABRIELE ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 50 " 3

19 2006 MARTIRIGGIANO MATTEO NADIR S.S.DILETT. ARL 50 " 4

2006 FAVA PIETRO SSD FINPLUS 50 " 4

21 2006 POLSELLI LUCA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 50 " 9

22 2006 CIVITANI FLAVIO A.S.D.EUROMAR 51 " 3

23 2006 PALMA ANCHUNDIA MIGUEL A.S.D.EUROMAR 51 " 7

24 2006 AGNINO FRANCESCO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 55 " 5

25 2006 SERSANTI MARCO MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 56 " 9

2006 GEREMIA MARIO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO

2006 TOPO FRANCESCO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2006 NICOLOSI MASSIMO VALERIO A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000

2006 GEMMA BERNARDO AREA NUOTO

2006 GUALDANI SIMONE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2006 DE IACOBIS MATTIA  SSD FINPLUS

1 2007 CANCELLIERE DAVIDE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 42 " 4

2 2007 MIGNACCA ANDREA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 44 " 5

3 2007 CAPALDI GABRIELE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 45 " 6

4 2007 LANNI RICCARDO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 47 " 1

5 2007 FILONI SAMUELE ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 47 " 5

6 2007 LEVA MARCO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 47 " 6

7 2007 DI PAOLO TOMMASO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 47 " 8

8 2007 COLLALTI VALERIO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 49 " 8

9 2007 CANDIDO DAVIDE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 50 " 1

10 2007 DE CONCA DANIELE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 50 " 3

2007 NARDONE DANIEL A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 50 " 3

12 2007 ARAPAJ TOMMASO F&DH2O 50 " 4

13 2007 RIZZO GABRIELE F&DH2O 50 " 8

14 2007 CANCELLI EDOARDO F&DH2O 51 " 0

15 2007 ANTONELLI LORENZO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 3

16 2007 MASIELLO STEFANO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 51 " 5

2007 CIUFFA FABIO MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 51 " 5

2007 BERTOLDI LEONARDO SSD FINPLUS 51 " 5

19 2007 CIANI FLAVIO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 51 " 7

assente

assente

50 DORSO ALLIEVI MASCHI 2006

squalif.

50 DORSO ALLIEVI MASCHI 2007

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente



20 2007 MEDINA MATTEO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 52 " 3

21 2007 PADOVANI VALERIO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 52 " 8

22 2007 MADONNA MATTIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 53 " 0

23 2007 RUGGERI FRANCESCO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 53 " 8

24 2007 CAVICCHIO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 54 " 5

25 2007 ZUPPICCHIATTI MARCO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 55 " 3

26 2007 PUICA LUCA PAUL ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 55 " 9

27 2007 SIRGIOVANNI ANDREA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 55 " 9

28 2007 MAURO GIANFRANCO CENTRO FIN CRL 56 " 4

29 2007 MIACCI ALESSANDRO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 57 " 5

30 2007 PAPI CARLO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 58 " 3

31 2007 MITRANO MARCO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 58 " 4

32 2007 DELLA VALLE EMANUELE S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 59 " 5

33 2007 MERNINI FRANCESCO HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 1 ' 02 " 6

2007 PICUTI ALESSANDRO AREA NUOTO

2007 OZIOMEK GABRIELE ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2007 MANZARI CHRISTIAN ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2007 LUPU DIEGO F&DH2O

2007 SCIANGULA LEONARDO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO

2007 MUZI CARLO SSD SUBLACENSIS

1 2006 VALERIO ERASMO A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 34 " 5

2 2006 CAVALLO IVAN ROMAN SPORT CITY 35 " 2

3 2006 BERNABUCCI SAMUEL ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 35 " 5

4 2006 SPICA NICHOLAS OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 36 " 6

5 2006 YATSUN ILLYA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 36 " 7

6 2006 SEGATA DANIELE ROMAN SPORT CITY 37 " 2

7 2006 GOLA EMANUELE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 37 " 6

8 2006 D'ANGIO' ENEA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 37 " 9

9 2006 SALERA MATTEO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 38 " 2

10 2006 LAUTIZI LEONARDO F&DH2O 39 " 3

11 2006 DI MAGGIO ANDREA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 39 " 8

12 2006 POLSELLI LUCA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 40 " 0

2006 DI ROCCO MATTIA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 40 " 0

14 2006 LO RUSSO GABRIELE ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 41 " 1

15 2006 VIOLA DIEGO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 41 " 5

16 2006 QUADRINI LORENZO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 42 " 5

17 2006 PALASCIANO LEONARDO  SSD FINPLUS 42 " 7

18 2006 TORTORELLI SIMONE MATRIX 42 " 9

19 2006 MANZI TOMMASO MATRIX 43 " 1

20 2006 DI BONA DARIO CENTRO FIN CRL 43 " 5

21 2006 CIVITANI FLAVIO A.S.D.EUROMAR 43 " 6

22 2006 FAVA PIETRO SSD FINPLUS 43 " 8

23 2006 FANTASIA PIERLUCA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 44 " 3

24 2006 PALMA ANCHUNDIA MIGUEL A.S.D.EUROMAR 44 " 4

25 2006 SERSANTI MARCO MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 44 " 7

2006 COVETTI VELERIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 44 " 7

27 2006 GEREMIA MARIO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 45 " 7

28 2006 CORATELLA DANIELE DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 45 " 8

29 2006 MARTIRIGGIANO MATTEO NADIR S.S.DILETT. ARL 46 " 4

30 2006 MONTI EMANUELE F&DH2O 47 " 4

31 2006 AGNINO FRANCESCO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 50 " 1

2006 BELLINZONI VALERIO  SSD FINPLUS

2006 MONTANI ALESSANDRO  SSD FINPLUS

2006 TOPO FRANCESCO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2006 GEMMA BERNARDO AREA NUOTO

2006 GUALDANI SIMONE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO ALLIEVI MASCHI 2006

squalif.

squalif.

assente

assente

assente



2006 DE IACOBIS MATTIA  SSD FINPLUS

2006 NICOLOSI MASSIMO VALERIO A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000

1 2007 CANCELLIERE DAVIDE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 36 " 0

2 2007 FILONI SAMUELE ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 38 " 8

3 2007 COLLALTI VALERIO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 39 " 1

4 2007 MIGNACCA ANDREA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 39 " 7

5 2007 LAPENTA NICCOLO ROMAN SPORT CITY 40 " 5

6 2007 CAPALDI GABRIELE  OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 40 " 8

7 2007 GAROZZO VALERIO ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 41 " 0

8 2007 LEVA MARCO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 41 " 2

9 2007 NARDONE DANIEL A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 41 " 6

10 2007 MEDINA MATTEO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 41 " 8

11 2007 VECE LEONARDO ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 42 " 0

12 2007 PADOVANI VALERIO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 43 " 1

13 2007 MADONNA MATTIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 44 " 4

14 2007 DE CONCA DANIELE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 44 " 9

15 2007 STIVALETTA DANIELE ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 45 " 0

2007 LANNI RICCARDO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 45 " 0

17 2007 CANCELLI EDOARDO F&DH2O 45 " 4

18 2007 MASIELLO STEFANO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 45 " 6

2007 CANDIDO DAVIDE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 45 " 6

2007 CIANI FLAVIO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 45 " 6

21 2007 ANTONELLI LORENZO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 45 " 6

22 2007 ARAPAJ TOMMASO F&DH2O 46 " 0

23 2007 CAVICCHIO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 46 " 2

24 2007 ZUPPICCHIATTI MARCO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 46 " 3

25 2007 MAURO GIANFRANCO CENTRO FIN CRL 46 " 4

26 2007 RIZZO GABRIELE F&DH2O 46 " 9

27 2007 GIUSTINIANI FEDERICO ROMAN SPORT CITY 47 " 3

28 2007 DI PAOLO TOMMASO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 47 " 4

29 2007 MIACCI ALESSANDRO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 47 " 7

30 2007 CIUFFA FABIO MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 47 " 8

31 2007 D'IMPERIO MATTEO CENTRO FIN CRL 48 " 4

32 2007 DELLA VALLE EMANUELE S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 49 " 2

33 2007 RUGGERI FRANCESCO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 49 " 5

34 2007 BERTOLDI LEONARDO SSD FINPLUS 49 " 8

35 2007 PUICA LUCA PAUL ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 50 " 8

36 2007 ORLANDI NICCOLO' SSD SUBLACENSIS 52 " 7

37 2007 PAPI CARLO ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 53 " 1

2007 MITRANO MARCO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 53 " 1

39 2007 MERNINI FRANCESCO HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 56 " 8

40 2007 MANCINI MATTIA SSD SUBLACENSIS 58 " 5

41 2007 PROIETTI PANZINI GIACOMO SSD SUBLACENSIS 1 ' 04 " 3

2007 SIRGIOVANNI ANDREA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

2007 PICUTI ALESSANDRO AREA NUOTO

2007 MORETTI GIACOMO CENTRO FIN CRL

2007 LUPU DIEGO F&DH2O

2007 OZIOMEK GABRIELE ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2007 MANZARI CHRISTIAN ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2007 SCIANGULA LEONARDO ASD VILLAGE NUOTO

2007 MUZI CARLO SSD SUBLACENSIS

1 2006 VALERIO ERASMO A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 41 " 0

50 STILE LIBERO ALLIEVI MASCHI 2007

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 TORPEDO ALLIEVI MASCHI 2006

squalif.

assente

assente

assente

assente



2 2006 SPICA NICHOLAS OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 42 " 7

3 2006 D'ANGIO' ENEA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 43 " 2

4 2006 MONTANI ALESSANDRO  SSD FINPLUS 43 " 7

5 2006 SALERA MATTEO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 43 " 8

6 2006 YATSUN ILLYA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 44 " 8

7 2006 DI MAGGIO ANDREA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 45 " 1

2006 GOLA EMANUELE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 45 " 1

9 2006 DI ROCCO MATTIA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 47 " 4

10 2006 PALASCIANO LEONARDO  SSD FINPLUS 48 " 1

11 2006 BELLINZONI VALERIO  SSD FINPLUS 50 " 8

12 2006 GEREMIA MARIO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 51 " 2

13 2006 VIOLA DIEGO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 6

14 2006 FANTASIA PIERLUCA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 53 " 3

2006 DE IACOBIS MATTIA  SSD FINPLUS

1 2007 CANCELLIERE DAVIDE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 42 " 2

2 2007 MIGNACCA ANDREA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 45 " 4

3 2007 MADONNA MATTIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 48 " 9

4 2007 NARDONE DANIEL A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 50 " 7

5 2007 PADOVANI VALERIO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 50 " 9

6 2007 MEDINA MATTEO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 1

7 2007 LEVA MARCO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 51 " 4

8 2007 CANDIDO DAVIDE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 5

9 2007 DE CONCA DANIELE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 53 " 5

10 2007 ANTONELLI LORENZO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 53 " 9

11 2007 LANNI RICCARDO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 56 " 0

12 2007 CAVICCHIO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 57 " 6

13 2007 MITRANO MARCO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 1 ' 03 " 4

2007 MERNINI FRANCESCO HAWAY SPORT SRL SD

1 2006 BUONOMO ALESSANDRA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 41 " 2

2 2006 PALUMBO SOFIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 42 " 3

3 2006 PERNA MARTINA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 43 " 3

4 2006 FRESI VALERIA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 43 " 5

5 2006 CIARAMELLA GRETA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 44 " 5

6 2006 MASTROIANNI EMMA MATRIX 45 " 1

7 2006 DA SALVATORE CRISTINA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 45 " 3

8 2006 LIWANAG ANGELENE AVRIL AREA NUOTO 45 " 7

9 2006 LUCCHETTI SOFIA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 46 " 6

10 2006 MARCOCCIO  ELENA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 46 " 7

11 2006 BEVILACQUA ALESSIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 47 " 0

2006 FELIZIANI GIORGIA A.S.D.EUROMAR 47 " 0

13 2006 LAURENTI VALENTINA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 47 " 2

14 2006 GUADINI ELEONORA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 47 " 3

15 2006 INCARNATO RITA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 47 " 5

16 2006 CECCARELLI THEA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 47 " 5

17 2006 TREGLIA GIULIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 47 " 6

18 2006 STILE FRANCESCA ROMAN SPORT CITY 47 " 7

19 2006 LATTAVO VIVIANA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 47 " 8

20 2006 MATTOCCIA ELENA F&DH2O 47 " 9

21 2006 GIORDANO LIVIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 48 " 4

22 2006 IANNETTA MARTINA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 49 " 5

23 2006 COLABUONO CLAUDIA A.S.D.EUROMAR 49 " 7

24 2006 CORDONE BEATRICE FREETIME S.C. 49 " 9

50 TORPEDO ALLIEVI MASCHI 2007

assente

assente

50 DORSO ALLIEVI FEMMINE 2006



25 2006 ORLANDI SOFIA SSD SUBLACENSIS 50 " 9

26 2006 BIASUCCI VALENTINA A.S.D.EUROMAR 52 " 2

27 2006 CIGNITTI SARA SSD SUBLACENSIS 53 " 4

28 2006 GIOVAGNINI SOFIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 53 " 4

2006 SCORPIO GIORGIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 53 " 4

30 2006 STEFANELLI GIULIA CENTRO FIN CRL 54 " 3

31 2006 SPLENDORI SOFIA SSD SUBLACENSIS 54 " 9

32 2006 CHIANESE MARINA NADIR S.S.DILETT. ARL 57 " 2

33 2006 DELLA VOLPE GIULIA FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 01 " 8

2006 PORCELLUZZI CRISTINA MANIANPAMA S.S.D.

2006 PALMERINI ELENA  SSD FINPLUS

2006 MORICI BENEDETTA AREA NUOTO

2006 CERIONI SOFIA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2006 ACOCELLA FLAVIA FREETIME S.C.

2006 PAFUMI GIULIA CLARA  SSD FINPLUS

2006 FEZZARDI LUDOVICA AREA NUOTO

2006 GIOVAGNOLI FEDERICA  SSD FINPLUS

1 2007 MARATAZZO VITTORIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 46 " 4

2 2007 POLVERINI SOFIA F&DH2O 47 " 0

3 2007 MAZZOTTA GAIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 47 " 3

4 2007 DI MASSA CAROLA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 49 " 1

5 2007 MASIA VITTORIA F&DH2O 50 " 0

6 2007 DI MATTEO SARA ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 50 " 6

7 2007 CACCIAFESTE MARTA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 51 " 0

2007 SANTISI MICHELLE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 51 " 0

9 2007 NARDELLA EMMA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 51 " 1

10 2007 FRATARCANGELI CHIARA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 51 " 5

11 2007 REA  GIULIA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 52 " 2

12 2007 LOMBARDI LUDOVICA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 52 " 3

13 2007 BARRACCO MARIA SSD FINPLUS 52 " 4

14 2007 TIBERIA ALESSIA NADIR S.S.DILETT. ARL 52 " 5

15 2007 CONTI  CHIARA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 52 " 5

16 2007 ROMEO ELENA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 52 " 7

17 2007 CAVALIERI D'ORO SVEVA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 53 " 4

18 2007 PICCHI MAURA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 53 " 8

19 2007 DI NAPOLI EMMA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 54 " 9

20 2007 CAMPI ELEONORA SSD SUBLACENSIS 55 " 5

21 2007 GAROFOLI IRENE SSD FINPLUS 56 " 0

22 2007 VANI ASIA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 56 " 5

23 2007 BUTTARAZZI GIORGIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 57 " 2

24 2007 CAMILLI KAROLA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 1 ' 00 " 2

2007 LENZI GIULIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D.

2007 MOFFA GIORGIA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2007 SUADONI SOFIA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2007 RAPONE AURORA SSD SUBLACENSIS

2007 D'ERCOLE FRANCESCA AREA NUOTO

2007 AGNENI FRANCESCA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

1 2006 BUONOMO ALESSANDRA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 35 " 9

2 2006 PERNA MARTINA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 36 " 2

3 2006 FRESI VALERIA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 37 " 7

4 2006 LATTAVO VIVIANA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 38 " 0

2006 PALUMBO SOFIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 38 " 0

squalif.

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 DORSO ALLIEVI FEMMINE 2007

squalif.

squalif.

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO ALLIEVI FEMMINE 2006



6 2006 CIARAMELLA GRETA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 38 " 2

7 2006 MASTROIANNI EMMA MATRIX 38 " 6

8 2006 BLAJ ARIANNA ROMAN SPORT CITY 38 " 8

9 2006 DE SLVATORE CRISTINA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 38 " 9

10 2006 LIWANAG ANGELENE AVRIL AREA NUOTO 39 " 0

11 2006 LAURENTI VALENTINA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 39 " 2

12 2006 TREGLIA GIULIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 39 " 4

2006 LALLI GAIA ROMAN SPORT CITY 39 " 4

14 2006 FELIZIANI GIORGIA A.S.D.EUROMAR 39 " 5

15 2006 PORCELLUZZI CRISTINA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 40 " 1

16 2006 QUARESIMA ELENA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 40 " 2

17 2006 PARIS SOFIA NADIR S.S.DILETT. ARL 40 " 8

18 2006 CIGNITTI SARA SSD SUBLACENSIS 41 " 2

19 2006 ORLANDI SOFIA SSD SUBLACENSIS 41 " 4

2006 CECCARELLI THEA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 41 " 4

21 2006 COLABUONO CLAUDIA A.S.D.EUROMAR 41 " 5

22 2006 MARCOCCIO  ELENA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 41 " 6

23 2006 INCARNATO RITA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 42 " 5

24 2006 GIORDANO LIVIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 42 " 8

25 2006 BIASUCCI VALENTINA A.S.D.EUROMAR 42 " 9

2006 BEVILACQUA ALESSIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 42 " 9

27 2006 LUCCHETTI SOFIA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 43 " 1

28 2006 IANNETTA MARTINA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 43 " 6

29 2006 MATTOCCIA ELENA F&DH2O 43 " 8

30 2006 PALMERINI ELENA SSD FINPLUS 46 " 6

31 2006 CORDONE BEATRICE FREETIME S.C. 47 " 6

32 2006 DRANKA IANA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 47 " 8

33 2006 STEFANELLI GIULIA CENTRO FIN CRL 48 " 1

34 2006 BIANCHI MATILDE CENTRO FIN CRL 50 " 3

35 2006 DE FILIPPIS CLAUDIA MARIA CENTRO FIN CRL 51 " 2

36 2006 GIOVAGNINI SOFIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 51 " 7

37 2006 SPLENDORI SOFIA SSD SUBLACENSIS 52 " 5

38 2006 SCORPIO GIORGIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 54 " 8

39 2006 IOANNUCCI GIULIA CENTRO FIN CRL 56 " 4

40 2006 ROMANO GIULIA CENTRO FIN CRL 59 " 9

41 2006 DELLA VOLPE GIULIA FREETIME S.C. 1 ' 03 " 5

2006 MORICI BENEDETTA AREA NUOTO

2006 BOCCASINO GIULIA CENTRO FIN CRL

2006 TALIENTO MARTINA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA

2006 ACOCELLA FLAVIA FREETIME S.C.

2006 PAFUMI GIULIA CLARA  SSD FINPLUS

2006 CERIONI SOFIA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2006 FEZZARDI LUDOVICA AREA NUOTO

2006 GIOVAGNOLI FEDERICA  SSD FINPLUS

1 2007 POLVERINI SOFIA F&DH2O 39 " 2

2 2007 MATARAZZO VITTORIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 40 " 1

3 2007 MAZZOTTA GAIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 41 " 1

4 2007 CONTI  CHIARA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 41 " 6

5 2007 SANTISI MICHELLE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 42 " 8

2007 MASIA VITTORIA F&DH2O 42 " 8

7 2007 VALLE BEATRICE MATRIX 43 " 5

8 2007 FRATARCANGELI CHIARA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 43 " 9

9 2007 INGLESE ALICIA ROMAN SPORT CITY 44 " 0

10 2007 REA  GIULIA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 44 " 4

11 2007 ROMEO ELENA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO 44 " 6

2007 NARDELLA EMMA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 44 " 6

50 STILE LIBERO ALLIEVI FEMMINE 2007

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente



13 2007 ARBITRIO ELISA ROMAN SPORT CITY 45 " 2

14 2007 DI MASSA CAROLA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 45 " 8

15 2007 GAROFOLI IRENE SSD FINPLUS 47 " 1

16 2007 BRUNI MARTINA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 47 " 3

17 2007 BUTTARAZZI GIORGIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 47 " 4

18 2007 CAVALIERI D'ORO SVEVA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 47 " 5

19 2007 DI MATTEO SARA ASD VILLAGE NUOTO 47 " 8

20 2007 TIBERIA ALESSIA NADIR S.S.DILETT. ARL 48 " 0

2007 CAMPI ELEONORA SSD SUBLACENSIS 48 " 0

22 2007 LOMBARDI LUDOVICA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 48 " 5

23 2007 CACCIAFESTE MARTA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 50 " 0

24 2007 DI NAPOLI EMMA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 50 " 3

25 2007 BARRACCO MARIA SSD FINPLUS 51 " 0

26 2007 VANI ASIA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 51 " 5

27 2007 LENZI GIULIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 52 " 0

28 2007 PICCHI MAURA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 53 " 6

29 2007 MORGANTE ELISA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 53 " 8

30 2007 CAMILLI KAROLA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 57 " 0

31 2007 DE FILIPPIS MARTA CENTRO FIN CRL 57 " 1

2007 SUADONI SOFIA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2007 MOFFA GIORGIA ASD ANGUILLARA NUOTO

2007 D'ERCOLE FRANCESCA AREA NUOTO

2007 RAPONE AURORA SSD SUBLACENSIS

2007 AGNENI FRANCESCA  OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

1 2006 PERNA MARTINA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 40 " 8

1 2006 BUONOMO ALESSANDRA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 40 " 8

3 2006 DE SALVATORE CRISTINA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 43 " 5

4 2006 LATTAVO VIVIANA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 43 " 7

5 2006 CIARAMELLA GRETA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 44 " 3

6 2006 FRESI VALERIA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO 46 " 0

7 2006 INCARNATO RITA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 47 " 2

8 2006 IANNETTA MARTINA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 48 " 0

9 2006 BEVILACQUA ALESSIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 49 " 3

10 2006 TREGLIA GIULIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 50 " 3

11 2006 PALMERINI ELENA  SSD FINPLUS 51 " 8

2006 GIOVAGNOLI FEDERICA SSD FINPLUS

2006 PAFUMI GIULIA CLARA  SSD FINPLUS

1 2007 MATARAZZO VITTORIA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 44 " 6

2 2007 SANTISI MICHELLE A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 50 " 6

3 2007 LOMBARDI LUDOVICA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 59 " 5

2007 DI MASSA CAROLA A.S.DIL. SPLASH NUOTO

1 2010 MIGLIARI GAIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 23 " 6

2 2010 BORZETTA MARTINA SERGIO DE GREGORIO ROMA S.S.D. A RL 25 " 0

3 2010 SPLENDORI MARTINA SSD SUBLACENSIS 26 " 9

3 2010 CARBONE EMMA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 26 " 9

5 2010 COLASANTI GIULIA A.S.D. PARK CLUB 27 " 6

6 2010 PROCOPIO ANNA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 27 " 7

7 2010 SCIPIONE MATILDA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 28 " 5

8 2010 BISCEGLIE ILARIA MATRIX 28 " 6

assente

50 TORPEDO ALLIEVI FEMMINE 2006

50 TORPEDO ALLIEVI FEMMINE 2007

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI FEMMINE 2010



9 2010 CALBRESI ALESSIA FREETIME S.C. 29 " 6

10 2010 SERAFINI REBECCA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 30 " 6

11 2010 PARRAVANO CHIARA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 31 " 3

12 2010 TATANGELO DENISE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 31 " 9

13 2010 MASSIMIANI MARTA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 34 " 4

14 2010 LEONE CHIARA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 34 " 9

15 2010 DE ROBBIO VALENTINA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 35 " 0

16 2010 ERAMO LUCREZIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 35 " 3

17 2010 MASSA DOMITILLA MATRIX 36 " 6

18 2010 DI STEFANO CHIARA A.S.D. PARK CLUB 37 " 3

19 2010 SPERDUTI ALESSIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 38 " 3

20 2010 QUADRINI NICOLE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 39 " 1

2010 D'ERAMO EMMA MATRIX

1 2011 SIDDI ILARIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 32 " 7

2 2011 CINELLI MARTINA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 34 " 9

3 2011 BAICEAN FRANCESCA FREETIME S.C. 36 " 8

4 2011 PELLICCIA ALICE SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 38 " 0

5 2011 PIROCCO AURORA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 41 " 4

6 2011 ERAMO EMMA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 43 " 9

1 2010 FERRARO LUCIO SERGIO DE GREGORIO ROMA S.S.D. A RL 25 " 2

2 2010 FRARA MATTIA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 27 " 0

2 2010 DE MARCHIS FRANCESCO F&DH2O 27 " 0

4 2010 NARDOZI PAOLO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 29 " 2

5 2010 IGNJATOVIC MARK MATRIX 30 " 0

6 2010 RUTIGLIANO MATTIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 30 " 6

7 2010 SOCCIARELLO DAVIDE FREETIME S.C. 31 " 3

2010 NICOLETTI ANTONIO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 31 " 3

9 2010 CALDARONI DIEGO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 31 " 8

10 2010 MIACCI LORENZO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 33 " 3

11 2010 CONSOLI FEDERICO MATRIX 34 " 2

12 2010 FABRIANESI TEODORO FREETIME S.C. 35 " 3

13 2010 D'ANGELILLO JACOPO MATRIX 35 " 4

14 2010 PIASTRA ALESSANDRO FREETIME S.C. 36 " 8

2010 ANGELUCCI ALESSANDRO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2010 AGNENI ALESSIO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2010 LEONARDI NICCOLO' MATRIX

1 2011 SANTOPRETE LUDOVICO FREETIME S.C. 29 " 4

2 2011 BELLINI EMILIANO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 40 " 5

3 2011 PESCE CARLO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 42 " 0

4 2011 MARCANTONIO NICOLA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 51 " 3

2011 DI GIACOMO MATTIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA

1 2010 MIGLIARI GAIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 23 " 4

2 2010 BORZETTA MARTINA SERGIO DE GREGORIO ROMA S.S.D. A RL 24 " 8

3 2010 BISCEGLIE ILARIA MATRIX 27 " 2

4 2010 SPLENDORI MARTINA SSD SUBLACENSIS 27 " 5

5 2010 PROCOPIO ANNA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 28 " 0

non partito

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI MASCHI 2011

assente

assente

assente

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI FEMMINE 2011

assente

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI MASCHI 2010

25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI FEMMINE 2010



6 2010 SERAFINI REBECCA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 28 " 4

7 2010 SCIPIONE MATILDA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 30 " 0

8 2010 COLASANTI GIULIA A.S.D. PARK CLUB 31 " 1

9 2010 DE ROBBIO VALENTINA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 31 " 2

10 2010 CARBONE EMMA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 31 " 4

11 2010 PARRAVANO CHIARA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 34 " 7

12 2010 MASSIMIANI MARTA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 35 " 2

13 2010 TATANGELO DENISE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 36 " 2

14 2010 CALABRESI ALESSIA FREETIME S.C. 38 " 5

15 2010 SPERDUTI ALESSIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 39 " 0

16 2010 MASSA DOMITILLA MATRIX 39 " 5

17 2010 LEONE CHIARA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 44 " 9

18 2010 QUADRINI NICOLE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 45 " 6

19 2010 ERAMO LUCREZIA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 46 " 6

20 2010 DI STEFANO CHIARA A.S.D. PARK CLUB 58 " 1

2010 GRILLANDI ANASTASIA ROMAN SPORT CITY

2010 D'ERAMO EMMA MATRIX

1 2011 SIDDI ILARIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 36 " 1

2 2011 BAICEAN FRANCESCA FREETIME S.C. 36 " 9

3 2011 CINELLI MARTINA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 37 " 5

4 2011 PELLICCIA ALICE SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 39 " 5

5 2011 PIROCCO AURORA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 53 " 2

1 2010 FERRARO LUCIO SERGIO DE GREGORIO ROMA S.S.D. A RL 21 " 4

2 2010 FRARA MATTIA RARI NANTES FROSINONE A.S.D. 21 " 8

3 2010 CIOLAN LAURENZIO ROMAN SPORT CITY 22 " 0

4 2010 MIACCI LORENZO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 25 " 4

5 2010 BUCCAFURNI LUCA ROMAN SPORT CITY 25 " 8

6 2010 NICOLETTI ANTONIO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 26 " 4

7 2010 DE MARCHIS FRANCESCO F&DH2O 27 " 2

8 2010 NARDOZI PAOLO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 27 " 4

9 2010 RUTIGLIANO MATTIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 28 " 4

10 2010 CALDARONI DIEGO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 36 " 2

2010 IGNJATOVIC MARK MATRIX 36 " 2

12 2010 D'ANGELILLO JACOPO MATRIX 36 " 4

13 2010 FABRIANESI TEODORO FREETIME S.C. 36 " 5

14 2010 CONSOLI FEDERICO MATRIX 38 " 7

2010 PIASTRA ALESSANDRO FREETIME S.C. 38 " 7

16 2010 SOCCIARELLO DAVIDE FREETIME S.C. 39 " 1

2010 GENCARELLI NICHOLAS ROMAN SPORT CITY

2010 ANGELUCCI ALESSANDRO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2010 LEONARDI NICCOLO' MATRIX

2010 AGNENI ALESSIO OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

1 2011 SANTOPRETE LUDOVICO FREETIME S.C. 28 " 9

1 2005 MAGI CHIARA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 39 " 1

1 2005 LIPRINO SOFIA  SSD FINPLUS 39 " 1

3 2004 PINCI FLAVIA MARIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 39 " 4

25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI MASCHI 2011

assente

assente

assente

assente

25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI FEMMINE 2011

assente

assente

25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI MASCHI 2010

50 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE



4 2004 LORENZALE VITTORIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 39 " 7

5 2005 COSTANZI DILETTA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 40 " 4

6 2004 CORONA FEDERICA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 40 " 9

7 2004 GIOVAGNINI VITTORIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 41 " 1

2004 IANNETTA AGNESE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 41 " 1

9 2004 FALCHI NINA  SSD FINPLUS 41 " 8

10 2005 MARZO CAMILLA CENTRO FIN CRL 42 " 2

11 2005 DE CIANTIS NICOLE OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 42 " 7

2004 CERIGIONI ILARIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 42 " 7

13 2004 CAPALDI ERICA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 43 " 2

14 2005 GUTLING BEATRICE AREA NUOTO 43 " 3

15 2004 CANTALINI ELEONORA MATRIX 43 " 6

16 2005 SIRI GIORGIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 44 " 2

17 2004 CALDARONI FRANCESCA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 44 " 6

18 2005 SVETONI FLAVIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 45 " 0

2005 ADAMO AURORA ROMAN SPORT CITY 45 " 0

20 2004 SCARSELLA MIRIA MATRIX 45 " 1

21 2004 SVETONI GIULIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 45 " 2

22 2005 VINCIGUERRA ANGELICA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 45 " 4

2004 SCIONE GRETA CLOTILDE  SSD FINPLUS 45 " 4

24 2005 FEDELE ELEONORA CENTRO FIN CRL 46 " 2

25 2005 ASCENZI GIULIA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 46 " 7

26 2004 CASTRATARO NICOLE SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 46 " 9

27 2005 ALLEGRA CHANTAL NUOTO AURELIA SSD 47 " 0

28 2004 PINCI EVALUNA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 47 " 6

29 2005 MACONE CHIARA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 48 " 3

30 2004 RUSSO GIULIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 49 " 2

2004 PALOMBO CAMILLA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 49 " 2

32 2004 MAZZOTTA GEMMA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 49 " 9

33 2004 LACATENA AGNESE SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 50 " 8

2005 LUCIANI GIULIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 50 " 8

35 2005 SCIONE GINEVRA  SSD FINPLUS 51 " 8

36 2005 FRASCÀ ALESSANDRA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 53 " 6

37 2005 IACOELLA FRANCESCA SSD SUBLACENSIS 57 " 9

38 2005 RAPONE ELISA SSD SUBLACENSIS 58 " 0

2005 COTUGNO DENISE ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA

2005 CAUTERUCCIO CHIARA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

2005 RAPONI ELISA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL

2004 FEZIA AURORA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2005 LISI  GIULIA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL

2004 SALVIONI IRENE AREA NUOTO

2005 D'ANGELO VIOLA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2004 PATRIZI ALISEA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2005 COLAPINTO GIORGIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA

1 2005 ANTONELLI   MARCO SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 36 " 4

2 2004 VARLESE LUCA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 36 " 9

3 2004 D'ETTORRE DAVIDE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 37 " 9

4 2004 PROIETTI SPILA ANDREA SSD SUBLACENSIS 38 " 3

5 2004 BUONEMANI ANDREA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 38 " 5

6 2005 FANTASIA GIOVANNI MARCO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 39 " 9

7 2004 SPOSATO RICCARDO  SSD FINPLUS 40 " 1

8 2004 CAREDDU LORENZO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 41 " 1

9 2005 DI PLACIDO EMANUELE HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 41 " 2

10 2004 DELLA POSTA GIANMARCO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 42 " 0

11 2004 MINELLI LORENZO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 42 " 6

12 2004 OTTAVIANI ALIZZI LEANDRO ANDRES A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 43 " 5

50 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI

squalif.

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente



13 2005 PAGLIA NICOLA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 43 " 7

2005 GENTILE THOMAS NUOTO AURELIA SSD 43 " 7

15 2004 GUCCI FRANCESCO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 43 " 9

16 2005 IACONO ALFONSO CENTRO FIN CRL 44 " 8

17 2005 MANCINELLI GIACOMO MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 45 " 0

2005 ALICANDRO LUCA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 45 " 0

19 2005 POVINELLI ALESSIO A.S.D.EUROMAR 45 " 9

2005 FAZIO GIACOMO A.S.D.EUROMAR 45 " 9

21 2005 RITACCO LORIS CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 46 " 0

22 2005 CASTRATARO MANUEL SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 47 " 1

23 2005 GULINO PIERPAOLO A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 47 " 5

24 2005 GALDIERI VITTORIO  SSD FINPLUS 48 " 7

25 2005 GEMMA VITTORIO AREA NUOTO 48 " 8

2005 PIERSANTE PIERO FREETIME S.C. 48 " 8

27 2004 ANTONUCCI DARIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 52 " 0

28 2004 NITSEVIC ALESSIO F&DH2O 52 " 9

29 2004 ATTILIA ALESSANDRO ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 54 " 6

2005 GEMMA GUGLIELMO AREA NUOTO

2005 TESORIERE DANIELE CENTRO FIN CRL

2004 MARGIOTTA ANDREA CENTRO FIN CRL

2005 ORLANDI VLADIMIR SSD SUBLACENSIS

2004 ROSSI GABRIELE SSD SUBLACENSIS

2004 FERRANTI NICCOLO' NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2004 REALE GIULIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1 2004 GIOVAGNINI VITTORIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 33 " 8

1 2004 FALCHI NINA  SSD FINPLUS 33 " 8

3 2004 CERIGIONI ILARIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 34 " 0

4 2005 DE CIANTIS NICOLE  OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 34 " 4

4 2005 LIPRINO SOFIA  SSD FINPLUS 34 " 4

6 2004 PINCI FLAVIA MARIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 34 " 5

7 2005 MAGI CHIARA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 34 " 9

8 2005 COSTANZI DILETTA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 35 " 0

9 2004 CORONA FEDERICA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 35 " 2

10 2005 PORCU GIULIA ROMAN SPORT CITY 35 " 6

11 2004 IANNETTA AGNESE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 35 " 8

12 2004 DOMINICI GIULIA ROMAN SPORT CITY 36 " 0

13 2004 SCARSELLA MIRIA MATRIX 36 " 2

14 2005 MARZO CAMILLA CENTRO FIN CRL 36 " 3

15 2004 BOTTI CHIARA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 36 " 7

16 2004 CANTALINI ELEONORA MATRIX 36 " 8

2004 LORENZALE VITTORIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 36 " 8

18 2004 SVETONI GIULIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 37 " 6

19 2005 GUTLING BEATRICE AREA NUOTO 37 " 8

20 2004 CALDARONI FRANCESCA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 37 " 9

21 2005 SVETONI FLAVIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 38 " 0

22 2005 ASCENZI GIULIA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 38 " 1

2004 CAPALDI ERICA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 38 " 1

24 2005 PANSÈ ALESSIA ROMAN SPORT CITY 38 " 3

25 2005 VINCIGUERRA ANGELICA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 38 " 4

26 2005 STIVALETTA FEDERICA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 38 " 8

27 2005 SIRI GIORGIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 38 " 9

28 2005 LUCIANI GIULIA MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 39 " 3

29 2004 PINCI EVALUNA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 39 " 6

30 2004 GARBINI GIULIA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 40 " 1

31 2005 BURATTINI FRANCESCA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 40 " 4

2004 RUSSO GIULIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 40 " 4

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE



33 2004 CASTRATARO NICOLE SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 40 " 5

34 2005 FEDELE ELEONORA CENTRO FIN CRL 40 " 6

35 2004 PALOMBO CAMILLA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 40 " 8

2004 BUCCINI CLAUDIA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 40 " 8

37 2005 MACONE CHIARA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 41 " 3

38 2005 ELIA MARTINA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 41 " 5

39 2005 FABI ELISA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 42 " 2

2004 OLARU GIULIA ALINA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 42 " 2

41 2004 MAZZOTTA GEMMA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 42 " 3

42 2004 SCIONE GRETA CLOTILDE  SSD FINPLUS 42 " 4

43 2005 SCIONE GINEVRA SSD FINPLUS 43 " 2

44 2004 AIT MOHAMMED YASMINE ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 43 " 3

45 2005 IACOELLA FRANCESCA SSD SUBLACENSIS 43 " 6

46 2005 RAPONI ELISA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 44 " 3

47 2004 VALENZI GIULIA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 44 " 8

48 2005 ALLEGRA CHANTAL NUOTO AURELIA SSD 44 " 8

49 2004 PREZIOSO CHIARA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 46 " 3

50 2005 FRASCÀ ALESSANDRA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 47 " 8

51 2005 ELIA MELISSA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 47 " 9

2004 LACATENA AGNESE SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2004 FIORINI FLAVIA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA

2005 CAUTERUCCIO CHIARA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

2005 DE ANGELIS SVEVA CENTRO FIN CRL

2005 RAPONE ELISA SSD SUBLACENSIS

2004 IONNI CHIARA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L

2005 LISI  GIULIA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL

2005 DI SALVO GIULIA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA

2005 D'ANGELO VIOLA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2004 FEZIA AURORA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2004 SALVIONI IRENE AREA NUOTO

2005 COLAPINTO GIORGIA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA

2004 PATRIZI ALISEA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

1 2004 D'ETTORRE DAVIDE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 30 " 9

2 2004 PROIETTI SPILA ANDREA SSD SUBLACENSIS 31 " 9

2 2005 ANTONELLI   MARCO SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 31 " 9

4 2004 FONTANA MAILO ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 32 " 8

5 2005 DI PLACIDO EMANUELE HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 32 " 9

6 2005 FANTASIA GIOVANNI MARCO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 33 " 3

7 2004 BUONEMANI ANDREA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 34 " 0

8 2004 CAREDDU LORENZO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 34 " 2

9 2004 MINELLI LORENZO SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 34 " 4

10 2004 SPOSATO RICCARDO  SSD FINPLUS 34 " 6

11 2004 OTTAVIANI ALIZZI LEANDRO ANDRES A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 35 " 2

12 2004 BARTOLINI LORENZO ROMAN SPORT CITY 35 " 8

13 2005 GENTILE THOMAS NUOTO AURELIA SSD 36 " 2

2004 DELLA POSTA GIANMARCO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 36 " 2

15 2005 PAGLIA NICOLA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 36 " 4

16 2005 RITACCO LORIS CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 36 " 6

17 2005 MANCINELLI GIACOMO MANIANPAMA S.S.D. 36 " 8

18 2005 ALICANDRO LUCA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 37 " 6

19 2004 VARLESE LUCA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 37 " 7

20 2005 FAZIO GIACOMO A.S.D.EUROMAR 38 " 1

21 2004 GUCCI FRANCESCO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 39 " 2

2005 POVINELLI ALESSIO A.S.D.EUROMAR 39 " 2

23 2005 CASTRATARO MANUEL SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 39 " 4

24 2005 IACONO ALFONSO CENTRO FIN CRL 39 " 6

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

squalif.

squalif.

assente

50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente



25 2005 GALDIERI VITTORIO  SSD FINPLUS 39 " 8

26 2005 GEMMA VITTORIO AREA NUOTO 40 " 4

27 2004 RICCI SIMONE ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 40 " 9

28 2004 TORTORELLI ALESSIO MATRIX 41 " 0

29 2005 PIERSANTE PIERO FREETIME S.C. 43 " 0

30 2004 ANTONUCCI DARIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 43 " 6

31 2005 CAMBIOTTI SIMONE ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 44 " 5

32 2005 GULINO PIERPAOLO A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 46 " 3

33 2005 SANTINI ALESSANDRO ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 46 " 9

34 2004 NITSEVIC ALESSIO F&DH2O 47 " 6

2004 MARGIOTTA ANDREA CENTRO FIN CRL

2004 TESORIERE DANIELE CENTRO FIN CRL

2005 GEMMA GUGLIELMO AREA NUOTO

2004 CRETA SIMONE MATRIX

2004 DEL TINTO MATTIA MATRIX

2005 ORLANDI VLADIMIR SSD SUBLACENSIS

2004 REALE GIULIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2004 FERRANTI NICCOLO' NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2004 ROSSI GABRIELE SSD SUBLACENSIS

1 2005 LIPRINO SOFIA  SSD FINPLUS 38 " 5

2 2004 FALCHI NINA  SSD FINPLUS 38 " 9

3 2004 CALDARONI FRANCESCA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 41 " 2

4 2004 CAPALDI ERICA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 44 " 6

5 2004 SCIONE GRETA CLOTILDE  SSD FINPLUS 45 " 5

6 2005 FABI ELISA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 48 " 4

7 2005 SCIONE GINEVRA SSD FINPLUS 54 " 1

2004 PATRIZI ALISEA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L.

2004 IANNETTA AGNESE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO

1 2004 D'ETTORRE DAVIDE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 33 " 2

2 2004 BUONEMANI ANDREA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 36 " 9

3 2004 VARLESE LUCA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 37 " 9

4 2005 DI PLACIDO EMANUELE HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 38 " 2

5 2004 SPOSATO RICCARDO  SSD FINPLUS 38 " 3

6 2005 FANTASIA GIOVANNI MARCO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 39 " 5

7 2005 PAGLIA NICOLA OLIMPIA POLIS SSD A R.L. 39 " 7

8 2005 ALICANDRO LUCA A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 41 " 9

9 2005 RITACCO LORIS CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 42 " 1

10 2004 DELLA POSTA GIANMARCO CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 43 " 0

11 2005 GALDIERI VITTORIO  SSD FINPLUS 46 " 0

1 1996 ROSSI ROBERTA HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 38 " 1

2 1994 GIUSSANI BARBARA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 40 " 5

3 1996 MURTAS FEDERICA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 41 " 5

1996 BELLEGRANDI ANNAFAUSTA SSD FINPLUS

1 2001 MARCHETTI CECILIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 37 " 1

2 2000 NENCI GIULIA SSD FINPLUS 38 " 2

2 2000 TERRIBILE SOFIA ANDREA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 38 " 2

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 TORPEDO RAGAZZI FEMMINE

assente

assente

50 TORPEDO RAGAZZI MASCHI

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE AMATORI

assente

50 DORSO CADETTI FEMMINE



4 2001 SARA PESCE S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 39 " 7

5 2001 PAPETTI VALENTINA SSD FINPLUS 42 " 3

6 2001 RASO KRIZIA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 43 " 9

7 2000 FERRARA ROSARIA MARIA SSD FINPLUS 44 " 5

8 2001 VONA GIADA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 46 " 2

9 2001 RIGA LUDOVICA SSD FINPLUS 48 " 0

10 2001 BALLAROTTA CECILIA F&DH2O 48 " 3

2000 MUSARDO ILARIA EMMECI SPORT

2000 BASSO CAROLINA SSD FINPLUS

2001 SIANO LUDOVICA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2001 NABLI CHEDLIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2000 CHIARAVALLE IMPERIALE IRENE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2001 CONETTA FRANCESCA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2001 FERNANDEZ KENDRA SSD SUBLACENSIS

1 2002 DI MARCO ELEONORA SSD FINPLUS 36 " 4

2 2003 RIVIERE ARIANNA AREA NUOTO 37 " 3

2 2003 COMPARELLI MARTINA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 37 " 3

4 2002 MIGLIETTA EMMA SSD FINPLUS 37 " 6

5 2003 MACIOCE ANGELICA SSD FINPLUS 37 " 7

6 2003 D'ACHILLE SARA F&DH2O 39 " 0

7 2003 CIVITILLO MANUELA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 40 " 5

8 2003 RIPANI VALERIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 41 " 6

9 2003 D'AQUILIO GAIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 42 " 1

10 2003 SALVATORI FIONA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 42 " 5

11 2003 ZOLLA ELEONORA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 42 " 9

12 2003 GARAU FLAMINIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 43 " 4

13 2002 MASSA CRISTINA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 43 " 5

14 2003 GENTILINI MARTA MATRIX 43 " 8

15 2002 BATTAGLIA VALENTINA MATRIX 44 " 1

16 2002 DI CICCO LETIZIA MATRIX 44 " 5

17 2002 VENTURI PENELOPE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 45 " 2

18 2003 ALTAMURA GAIA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 45 " 5

19 2002 DE NISCO LORENZA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 45 " 9

20 2003 DE ANGELIS MARTINA F&DH2O 46 " 3

21 2002 CONTI  ELIANA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 50 " 5

2003 VOZZI MARGHERITA  SSD FINPLUS

2003 FORTINI MARTINA MATRIX

2003 LEOCI LETIZIA SSD FINPLUS

2002 MARCACCIO CARMEN SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2002 CAVALIERI D'ORO CELESTE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2002 GREGORI MARTINA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1 1998 CANALI LUCREZIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 37 " 0

1 1999 COSTANZI FANTINI ALICE NUOTO AURELIA SSD 37 " 0

3 1997 SOGGIU RAFFAELA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 38 " 2

3 1999 GAGLIARDI BENEDETTA SSD FINPLUS 38 " 2

5 1997 APRODU MARIA CARLA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 38 " 3

6 1998 CATALANO SARA EMMECI SPORT 39 " 1

1999 PARISI ANNAGIULIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 39 " 1

8 1998 CUSUMANO GIULIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 39 " 2

9 1999 FURNO FRANCESCA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 39 " 7

10 1997 TIRELLI FEDERICA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 39 " 9

11 1998 MORICONI GIORGIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 41 " 7

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 DORSO JUNIOR FEMMINE

assente

50 DORSO SENIOR FEMMINE



12 1999 VITI SARA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 44 " 6

13 1999 BELLAGAMBA REBECCA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 45 " 0

14 1999 FALQUI ELISABETTA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 45 " 9

15 1999 BARTOLOMEI ELENA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 49 " 3

1998 PETRUCCI MICHELA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

1999 SERIO AURORA EMMECI SPORT

1999 ROSSI AURORA HAWAY SPORT SRL SD

1999 ROGO FLAMINIA SSD FINPLUS

1999 DE IACOBIS CHIARA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1998 DE RENZI LAVINIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1999 PFEIFFER ANNE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1997 LOMBARDI CHIARA MATRIX

1997 CHIANTERA ELISA ROMAN SPORT CITY

1 1993 CATALANO LUCA EMMECI SPORT 31 " 3

2 1996 BESOZZI EUGENIO SSD FINPLUS 40 " 7

3 1995 LUCACCINI PAOLI LORENZO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 41 " 4

1996 CIUFFARELLA DAMIANO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

1995 STANULA DAMIANO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

1 2001 COVETTI ALESSIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 32 " 0

2 2001 RAZA ARVIN EMMECI SPORT 32 " 1

3 2000 BENDINELLI MATTEO SSD SUBLACENSIS 33 " 6

4 2000 PELLICCIA LORENZO SSD SUBLACENSIS 34 " 2

5 2001 PEDICO RICCARDO EMMECI SPORT 34 " 3

6 2000 COLOMBI NICOLO' SSD SUBLACENSIS 34 " 4

7 2001 ALBERTI FRANCESCO A.S.D.EUROMAR 35 " 7

8 2001 DI MAURO ANDREA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 38 " 0

9 2001 IFRIM ANDREI EMMECI SPORT 38 " 4

10 2000 TISEO GABRIELE EMMECI SPORT 38 " 9

11 2000 PALOMBO GIOVANNI SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 39 " 4

12 2001 MOAZENCHI ARASH EMMECI SPORT 39 " 7

13 2001 CECCHINI CHRISTIAN EMMECI SPORT 40 " 3

14 2000 COLETTI RAFFAELE S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 40 " 6

15 2000 D'ANGIOLELLA LORENZO EMMECI SPORT 40 " 9

16 2001 RIPANI GIACOMO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 41 " 1

17 2001 IAPILONE ANDREA EMMECI SPORT 42 " 4

18 2001 MARINELLI MARCO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 43 " 1

19 2001 VISONE FRANCESCO  SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 43 " 9

20 2000 LANNA ANDREA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 52 " 8

2001 CARUSO LEONARDO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

2000 DENTI GIANLUIGI CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

2001 CHIANESE FRANCESCO PIO SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2000 ALESSANDRELLI ARIAS DIEGO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

2000 PATERNUOSTO RICCARDO SSD SUBLACENSIS

2001 HOHAUS LEONARD NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2001 ARMATO TOMMASO SSD FINPLUS

2001 PEDA MATTEO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2001 RICCARDI LORENZO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2000 CERASI ADRIANO VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT

2000 PICA MATTEO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2001 RAZA FEDERICO SSD FINPLUS

2001 TORDI EMANUELE ROMAN SPORT CITY

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

squalif.

assente

assente

assente

50 DORSO AMATORI MASCHI

50 DORSO CADETTI MASCHI

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

squalif.

squalif.

squalif.

squalif.

assente



1 2002 D'ANGIOLELLA VALERIO EMMECI SPORT 34 " 2

2 2002 DHAOUADI FAROUK NUOTO AURELIA SSD 34 " 5

3 2003 PITOCCO JOELE SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 35 " 0

4 2003 LISI ALESSANDRO MATRIX 35 " 9

5 2003 VIOLA GIORGIO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 37 " 2

6 2002 BARTONE LUCA EMMECI SPORT 38 " 1

7 2003 VISONE ALESSANDRO SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 38 " 2

8 2003 CIFONI TOMMASO A.S.D.EUROMAR 39 " 0

9 2002 ALESSANDRELLI MATTIA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 39 " 6

10 2002 MUGNOLO DAVIDE SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 40 " 2

2003 SILVESTRI NICCOLÒ SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 40 " 2

12 2002 AMORI MARCELLO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 42 " 9

13 2002 VALENTINI DIMITRI SSD SUBLACENSIS 43 " 1

14 2002 PALLADINI LEONARDO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 43 " 5

15 2002 DE CONCEICAO FLAVIO SSD FINPLUS 45 " 0

16 2003 PINCI ENRICO MARIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 48 " 9

2003 CLAVENZANI YOTHIN  SSD FINPLUS

2003 ZAHN LUKAS S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

2002 DI MICHELE TOMMASO SSD FINPLUS

2002 COCUZZOLI MATTIA HAWAY SPORT SRL SD

2002 FEZIA GUERRINO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2002 RICCIO LUIGINO SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2002 COSTANZI FANTINI PIETRO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2003 CALDARELLI GABRIELE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1 1997 PIERLUIGI LUCA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 30 " 6

2 1997 CONSALVO FRANCESCO MARIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 32 " 9

3 1999 BENEDETTI MARCELLO SSD FINPLUS 33 " 2

4 1998 POPOVIC STEFAN NUOTO AURELIA SSD 33 " 7

5 1999 CAROLETTA MARCO SSD SUBLACENSIS 34 " 2

6 1997 CAVAZZINI CARLO SSD FINPLUS 34 " 3

7 1998 TORLAI LUCA MATRIX 35 " 6

8 1999 PASCARELLA VALERIO EMMECI SPORT 35 " 9

9 1997 BASSO LORIS NUOTO AURELIA SSD 36 " 3

10 1997 FERAZZANI LORENZO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 36 " 4

11 1997 BRUNI MATTEO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 36 " 6

12 1999 SALVADORI DANIELE NUOTO AURELIA SSD 36 " 8

13 1998 RACCAH DAVID VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 36 " 9

14 1999 GIORDANO GIANLUCA EMMECI SPORT 37 " 4

15 1999 VERRECCHIA PIERGIORGIO SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 46 " 2

1998 SAURINI ALESSANDRO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

1998 MUSARDO MIRKO EMMECI SPORT

1998 MASELLA TOMMASO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

1998 ZUCCA FLAVIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1999 FANTONI ALESSANDRO MATRIX

1997 SOLLAMI MARCO MATRIX

1999 PADOVANI TOMMASO SSD FINPLUS

1998 PERSICHILLI VALERIO MATRIX

1 1996 MURTAS FEDERICA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 32 " 6

2 1994 GIUSSANI BARBARA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 34 " 3

3 1996 ROSSI ROBERTA HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 37 " 0

50 DORSO JUNIOR MASCHI

50 DORSO SENIOR MASCHI

assente

squalif.

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO AMATORI FEMMINE



4 1996 GRECO MARIA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 37 " 6

1996 BELLEGRANDI ANNAFAUSTA SSD FINPLUS

1 2000 TERRIBILE SOFIA ANDREA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 31 " 5

2 2001 SARA PESCE S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 32 " 0

3 2001 MARCHETTI CECILIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 32 " 6

4 2000 NENCI GIULIA SSD FINPLUS 34 " 8

5 2001 FURFARO GIADA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 35 " 1

6 2001 PAPETTI VALENTINA SSD FINPLUS 35 " 2

7 2001 PELOSI ELENA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 36 " 0

8 2001 GRECO GIULIA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 36 " 2

9 2000 LAGNA ELISABETTA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 36 " 4

10 2000 FERRARA ROSARIA MARIA SSD FINPLUS 37 " 6

11 2001 RASO KRIZIA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 38 " 5

12 2001 VONA GIADA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 39 " 1

13 2001 FONDELLO CHIARA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA 40 " 9

14 2001 BALLAROTTA CECILIA F&DH2O 41 " 3

2000 MUSARDO ILARIA EMMECI SPORT

2001 NABLI CHEDLIA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2001 SIANO LUDOVICA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2001 RIGA LUDOVICA SSD FINPLUS

2000 BASSO CAROLINA SSD FINPLUS

2000 CHIARAVALLE IMPERIALE IRENE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2000 MASTROPAOLO SARA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L

2001 FERNANDEZ KENDRA SSD SUBLACENSIS

2001 CONETTA FRANCESCA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

1 2003 RIVIERE ARIANNA AREA NUOTO 30 " 9

2 2003 FUSCO FEDERICA ROMAN SPORT CITY 32 " 0

3 2002 MIGLIETTA EMMA SSD FINPLUS 32 " 4

4 2002 DI MARCO ELEONORA SSD FINPLUS 32 " 6

5 2003 MACIOCE ANGELICA SSD FINPLUS 32 " 7

6 2003 RIPANI VALERIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 32 " 8

7 2003 D'AQUILIO GAIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 33 " 2

8 2003 COMPARELLI MARTINA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 33 " 6

9 2002 MARCACCIO CARMEN SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 33 " 8

10 2003 D'ACHILLE SARA F&DH2O 33 " 9

11 2003 CIVITILLO MANUELA SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 34 " 2

12 2003 SALVATORI FIONA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 34 " 6

13 2003 GARAU FLAMINIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 34 " 8

14 2003 MATTEI REBECCA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 34 " 9

2002 MASSA CRISTINA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 34 " 9

16 2003 ZOLLA ELEONORA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 35 " 4

17 2003 MADDALONI MARTINA ROMAN SPORT CITY 35 " 8

18 2003 GARRONI ELISA ROMAN SPORT CITY 38 " 2

19 2003 ALTAMURA GAIA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 38 " 3

2002 DE NISCO LORENZA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 38 " 3

2002 VENTURI PENELOPE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 38 " 3

22 2002 BATTAGLIA VALENTINA MATRIX 38 " 5

23 2003 GENTILINI MARTA MATRIX 39 " 1

24 2003 BALDINI FRANCESCA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 39 " 3

25 2003 PEDERINI ILARIA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 39 " 4

26 2002 CONTI  ELIANA SPORTING HEALTH CLUB SSD A RL 39 " 6

27 2003 DE ANGELIS MARTINA F&DH2O 40 " 3

50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

50 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente



28 2002 DI CICCO LETIZIA MATRIX 40 " 4

29 2003 TRIFIRò SOFIA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 43 " 7

30 2002 ANTONELLI ANGELICA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 46 " 5

2003 FORTINI MARTINA MATRIX

2003 VOZZI MARGHERITA  SSD FINPLUS

2003 CIAMBELLA MARTINA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L

2003 COTUGNO ALESSANDRA ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA

2002 CAVALIERI D'ORO CELESTE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2003 RUSSO BARBARA ROMAN SPORT CITY

2003 LEOCI LETIZIA SSD FINPLUS

2002 GREGORI MARTINA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1 1998 SEMINERIO MARIKA ROMAN SPORT CITY 31 " 1

2 1998 CATALANO SARA EMMECI SPORT 31 " 8

2 1998 CANALI LUCREZIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 31 " 8

4 1997 SOGGIU RAFFAELA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 32 " 5

5 1998 PAGANO ANNA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 33 " 4

1998 CUSUMANO GIULIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 33 " 4

1999 PARISI ANNAGIULIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 33 " 4

8 1999 COSTANZI FANTINI ALICE NUOTO AURELIA SSD 33 " 6

9 1999 GAGLIARDI BENEDETTA SSD FINPLUS 34 " 0

10 1999 FURNO FRANCESCA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 34 " 1

11 1999 MAFTEI IOANA‐LAVINIA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 34 " 3

12 1999 DE IACOBIS CHIARA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 34 " 5

13 1997 APRODU MARIA CARLA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 35 " 3

14 1997 TIRELLI FEDERICA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 35 " 5

15 1998 MORICONI GIORGIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 36 " 1

16 1999 VITI SARA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 37 " 9

17 1999 BELLAGAMBA REBECCA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 38 " 1

18 1999 FALQUI ELISABETTA SISTEMI INTEGRATI PER LO SPORT ‐ SIS ROMA 38 " 4

19 1999 TERMINI MARTINA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 38 " 9

20 1999 BARTOLOMEI ELENA DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 39 " 1

21 1998 PETRUCCI MICHELA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 41 " 7

1997 RICCI VALENTINA MATRIX

1999 SERIO AURORA EMMECI SPORT

1999 ROSSI AURORA HAWAY SPORT SRL SD

1999 ROGO FLAMINIA SSD FINPLUS

1998 DE RENZI LAVINIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1997 LOMBARDI CHIARA MATRIX

1999 PFEIFFER ANNE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1 1993 CATALANO LUCA EMMECI SPORT 25 " 8

2 1995 LUCACCINI PAOLI LORENZO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 29 " 7

3 1996 BESOZZI EUGENIO SSD FINPLUS 30 " 2

4 1996 CIUFFARELLA DAMIANO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 33 " 2

1995 STANULA DAMIANO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

1 2001 RAZA ARVIN EMMECI SPORT 27 " 6

1 2000 BENDINELLI MATTEO SSD SUBLACENSIS 27 " 6

3 2001 COVETTI ALESSIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 28 " 1

4 2000 COLOMBI NICOLO' SSD SUBLACENSIS 28 " 7

5 2001 PEDICO RICCARDO EMMECI SPORT 29 " 1

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO SENIOR FEMMINE

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO AMATORI MASCHI

assente

assente

non partita

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO CADETTI MASCHI

assente



6 2000 COLETTI RAFFAELE S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 29 " 3

2000 PELLICCIA LORENZO SSD SUBLACENSIS 29 " 3

8 2000 FILIPETTO SAVERIO DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 29 " 7

9 2001 IFRIM ANDREI EMMECI SPORT 30 " 1

10 2001 DI MAURO ANDREA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 31 " 0

11 2001 ADAMO LORENZO ROMAN SPORT CITY 31 " 2

12 2000 TISEO GABRIELE EMMECI SPORT 31 " 6

13 2001 MOAZENCHI ARASH EMMECI SPORT 31 " 9

2001 VISONE FRANCESCO  SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 31 " 9

15 2001 ALBERTI FRANCESCO A.S.D.EUROMAR 32 " 1

16 2001 IAPILONE ANDREA EMMECI SPORT 32 " 3

2001 RIPANI GIACOMO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 32 " 3

2000 ALESSANDRELLI ARIAS DIEGO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 32 " 3

19 2000 RENNA ALESSIO A.S.D.EUROMAR 32 " 4

20 2000 PALOMBO GIOVANNI SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 32 " 5

21 2001 MARINELLI MARCO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 33 " 1

22 2000 D'ANGIOLELLA LORENZO EMMECI SPORT 33 " 5

23 2001 CECCHINI CHRISTIAN EMMECI SPORT 33 " 6

24 2001 CHIANESE FRANCESCO PIO SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 37 " 6

25 2000 LANNA ANDREA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 38 " 0

2001 DI Già EMANUELE DELFIT S.S.D.R.L

2001 CARUSO LEONARDO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

2001 ARMATO TOMMASO SSD FINPLUS

2000 PATERNUOSTO RICCARDO SSD SUBLACENSIS

2001 RICCARDI LORENZO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2001 HOHAUS LEONARD NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2001 PEDA MATTEO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2000 DENTI GIANLUIGI CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

2000 CERASI ADRIANO VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT

2000 PICA MATTEO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2001 RAZA FEDERICO SSD FINPLUS

2001 DI PANFILO CORRADO ROMAN SPORT CITY

1 2002 DHAOUADI FAROUK NUOTO AURELIA SSD 29 " 0

2 2002 D'ANGIOLELLA VALERIO EMMECI SPORT 29 " 6

3 2002 BARTONE LUCA EMMECI SPORT 30 " 0

4 2003 VIOLA GIORGIO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 30 " 6

2002 DE FILIPPO MIRKO ROMAN SPORT CITY 30 " 6

6 2002 ALESSANDRELLI MATTIA S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 30 " 8

7 2002 GALLO MASSIMILIANO A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 31 " 7

8 2002 LOMBARDI MARCO HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 31 " 8

9 2003 SILVESTRI NICCOLÒ SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 32 " 0

10 2003 FILIPETTO MATTEO DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 32 " 1

11 2002 MUGNOLO DAVIDE SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 32 " 3

12 2003 LISI ALESSANDRO MATRIX 32 " 4

13 2003 VISONE ALESSANDRO SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 32 " 6

2003 MICHELI GIANLUCA ROMAN SPORT CITY 32 " 6

2003 PITOCCO JOELE SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 32 " 6

16 2002 LEONARDI PAVEL DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 32 " 7

17 2002 IAGNOCCO LORENZO MATRIX 32 " 9

2003 CIFONI TOMMASO A.S.D.EUROMAR 32 " 9

19 2002 AMICI SAMUELE MATRIX 33 " 3

20 2002 PRIMAVERA DAVIDE A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 34 " 5

21 2002 AMORI MARCELLO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 34 " 6

22 2002 PALLADINI LEONARDO NUOTO AURELIA SSD 35 " 4

23 2003 PINCI ENRICO MARIA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 37 " 0

24 2002 VALENTINI DIMITRI SSD SUBLACENSIS 37 " 1

50 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES MASCHI

ritirato

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente



25 2002 DE CONCEICAO FLAVIO SSD FINPLUS 37 " 7

2003 PANUNZI ADRIANO DELFIT S.S.D.R.L

2003 CLAVENZANI YOTHIN  SSD FINPLUS

2002 DEL TINTO ALESSANDRO MATRIX

2002 FEZIA GUERRINO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2002 DI MICHELE TOMMASO SSD FINPLUS

2002 PICCIONI ALESSANDRO MATRIX

2002 COCUZZOLI MATTIA HAWAY SPORT SRL SD

2003 ZAHN LUKAS S.S.D. VITA S.R.L.

2002 MOLLICA FRANCESCO DELFIT S.S.D.R.L

2002 COSTANZI FANTINI PIETRO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2003 CALDARELLI GABRIELE NUOTO AURELIA SSD

2002 RICCIO LUIGINO SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO

2002 BRONZINI GABRIELE MATRIX

1 1998 DE FILIPPO GIUSEPPE ROMAN SPORT CITY 26 " 0

2 1997 PIERLUIGI LUCA NUOTO AURELIA SSD 26 " 1

3 1999 SALVADORI DANIELE NUOTO AURELIA SSD 26 " 4

4 1999 DE ANGELIS MARCO ROMAN SPORT CITY 27 " 2

5 1997 CONSALVO FRANCESCO MARIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 27 " 5

6 1999 CAROLETTA MARCO SSD SUBLACENSIS 27 " 7

7 1997 BASSO LORIS NUOTO AURELIA SSD 28 " 1

1998 POPOVIC STEFAN NUOTO AURELIA SSD 28 " 1

9 1998 TORLAI LUCA MATRIX 28 " 3

10 1999 PASCARELLA VALERIO EMMECI SPORT 28 " 9

11 1998 RUOCCO SIMONE A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 29 " 5

1997 CAVAZZINI CARLO SSD FINPLUS 29 " 5

13 1999 GIORDANO GIANLUCA EMMECI SPORT 29 " 6

1999 BENEDETTI MARCELLO SSD FINPLUS 29 " 6

15 1997 BRUNI MATTEO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 29 " 7

16 1998 RACCAH DAVID VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT 29 " 9

1997 FERAZZANI LORENZO S.S.D. VITA S.R.L. 29 " 9

18 1999 PICCIONI GIANLUCA MATRIX 30 " 4

1999 FANTONI ALESSANDRO MATRIX 30 " 4

20 1999 RUSSO GIOVANNI A.S.D.EUROMAR 30 " 6

21 1998 RICCI DANIELE A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 30 " 7

22 1999 DI GIA' ALESSANDRO DELFIT S.S.D.R.L 31 " 1

23 1999 VERRECCHIA PIERGIORGIO SWIM PROJECT VENAFRO 34 " 5

1998 MUSARDO MIRKO EMMECI SPORT

1998 MASELLA TOMMASO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

1999 GRIECO DAVIDE ONDA BLU TORVAIANICA

1998 TERRONE EDOARDO DELFIT S.S.D.R.L

1999 ROTELLI ALESSIO MATRIX

1998 GUDERZO DANIELE DELFIT S.S.D.R.L

1998 SAURINI ALESSANDRO CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL

1999 LATTANZI MATTEO DELFIT S.S.D.R.L

1998 ZUCCA FLAVIO NUOTO AURELIA SSD

1997 SOLLAMI MARCO MATRIX

1999 PADOVANI TOMMASO SSD FINPLUS

1998 PERSICHILLI VALERIO MATRIX

1996 ROSSI ROBERTA HAWAY SPORT SRL SD

1996 BELLEGRANDI ANNAFAUSTA SSD FINPLUS

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 STILE LIBERO SENIOR MASCHI

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 TORPEDO AMATORI FEMMINE

assente

assente



1 2000 NENCI GIULIA SSD FINPLUS 38 " 5

2 2001 FURFARO GIADA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 38 " 6

2 2001 PAPETTI VALENTINA SSD FINPLUS 38 " 6

4 2001 GRECO GIULIA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 40 " 3

5 2001 RASO KRIZIA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 40 " 9

6 2000 FERRARA ROSARIA MARIA SSD FINPLUS 41 " 2

7 2001 VONA GIADA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI 42 " 1

8 2001 RIGA LUDOVICA SSD FINPLUS 46 " 0

2000 BASSO CAROLINA SSD FINPLUS

1 2003 COMPARELLI MARTINA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 35 " 9

2 2002 DI MARCO ELEONORA SSD FINPLUS 36 " 3

3 2002 MIGLIETTA EMMA SSD FINPLUS 36 " 4

4 2003 MACIOCE ANGELICA SSD FINPLUS 36 " 8

5 2002 MASSA CRISTINA CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 38 " 9

6 2002 VENTURI PENELOPE CIRCOLO NUOTO SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 41 " 3

7 2003 BALDINI FRANCESCA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 42 " 3

8 2002 ANTONELLI ANGELICA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 47 " 5

2003 VOZZI MARGHERITA  SSD FINPLUS

2003 LEOCI LETIZIA SSD FINPLUS

1 1999 GAGLIARDI BENEDETTA SSD FINPLUS 36 " 1

2 1999 MAFTEI IOANA‐LAVINIA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 36 " 3

3 1999 TERMINI MARTINA A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 41 " 0

4 1998 PETRUCCI MICHELA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI 44 " 5

1999 ROSSI AURORA HAWAY SPORT SRL SD

1999 ROGO FLAMINIA SSD FINPLUS

1 1996 BESOZZI EUGENIO SSD FINPLUS 33 " 0

1 2000 LANNA ANDREA CENTRO NUOTO ANAGNI SSA ARL 43 " 5

2001 ARMATO TOMMASO SSD FINPLUS

2001 RAZA FEDERICO SSD FINPLUS

1 2002 GALLO MASSIMILIANO A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 34 " 1

2 2003 VIOLA GIORGIO A.S.D. SERAPO SPORT GAETA 34 " 6

3 2002 LOMBARDI MARCO HAWAY SPORT SRL SD 35 " 9

4 2002 PRIMAVERA DAVIDE A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 37 " 9

5 2002 DE CONCEICAO FLAVIO SSD FINPLUS 42 " 7

2003 CLAVENZANI YOTHIN  SSD FINPLUS

2002 COCUZZOLI MATTIA HAWAY SPORT SRL SD

2002 DI MICHELE TOMMASO SSD FINPLUS

50 TORPEDO CADETTI FEMMINE

50 TORPEDO JUNIOR FEMMINE

50 TORPEDO SENIOR FEMMINE

assente

assente

assente

50 TORPEDO SENIOR MASCHI

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

assente

50 TORPEDO AMATORI MASCHI

50 TORPEDO CADETTI MASCHI

50 TORPEDO JUNIOR MASCHI



1 1998 DE FILIPPO GIUSEPPE ROMAN SPORT CITY 28 " 1

2 1998 RUOCCO SIMONE A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 31 " 6

3 1997 CAVAZZINI CARLO SSD FINPLUS 32 " 3

4 1998 RICCI DANIELE A.S.DIL. LA PISCINA CRAWL 2000 32 " 6

5 1999 BENEDETTI MARCELLO SSD FINPLUS 32 " 7

1999 PADOVANI TOMMASO SSD FINPLUS assente


